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Seminar & Lunch - Seymour MO History
Thursday, January 31 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch - Lions Organization
Thursday, February 28 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch
Be Inspired & Give Life - Organ Donation
Thursday, March 28 - 10:00am

PM Seminar & Light Snacks
Parks & Jones Estate Planning, All Ages
Thursday, April 4 - 6-7:00pm
Webster County Senior Resource Fair
Marshfield Holy Trinity Catholic Church
Thursday, April 18 - 10am-2pm - FREE
Day Trip - $99
The WOW Factor, Springfield, MO
Friday, April 19
Seminar & Lunch - Understanding Alzheimer’s 
& Dementia  Thursday, April 25 - 10:00am

Eat. Play. Paint. @ Bank - $40
Thursday, May 16 - 5:30pm
Seminar & Lunch - Ronald McDonald House
Thursday, May 30 - 10:00am

Multi-Day Tour - $869
Klondike Kid Mystery & To The Moon
Monday - Friday, June 3-7
Seminar & Lunch - Home Safety Awareness
Thursday, June 27 - 10:00am

Day Trip - $95
Nibbles & Nosh, St. Louis, MO
Friday, July 19
Seminar & Lunch
Mike Cunningham - MO State Senator
Thursday, July 25 - 10:00am

Day Trip - $180
Be-YOU-tiful Branson, MO
Wednesday, Aug. 28
Seminar & Lunch
CLAIM-Community Leaders Assisting
the Insured of MO [Medicare Enrollment] 
Thursday, August 29 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch
RSVP - Retired & Sr Volunteer Program
Thursday, September 26 - 10:00am

2020 Trip Reveal Party @ YMCA
Thursday, October 3 - 5:00pm
Seminar & Lunch
History of Love Ridge-Helen Lamb
Thursday, October 31 - 10:00am

Day Trip - $160
Mystery - A Step Back In Time
Thursday, November 7
No Seminar Or Lunch Due To Holiday

No Seminar Due To Holiday 
Lunch Only 
Thursday, December 26 - 11:30am
Multi-Day Tour - $689
New Years Eve in Nashville, TN
Monday-Wednesday, Dec 30-Jan 1, 2020 
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Seniority Club Calendar

Multi-Day Tour - $3,949
Wonders of Alaska
Thursday, February 28 - Thursday, March 7

January

Senior Center Monthly Lunches - Marshfield 2nd Wednesday -- Rogersville 3rd Wednesday -- Seymour last Thursday


